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U-19 Championship
2016/17 6th round, Match #40

Friday, 09.09.2016, 15:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 26°C. Spectators: 300

«Dynamo» Kyiv

5 : 0

«Skala» Stryi

12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
17 Kosheliev Ruslan
19 Popov Denys
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav (C)
7 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
20 Liedniev Bohdan
21 Buletsa Serhii
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
8 Yanakov Denis
14 Rusyn Nazarii

Substitutes
1 Petrus Vladyslav
3 Hloba Artur
15 Melnychuk Maksym
10 Kulish Maksym
6 Naumets Vladyslav
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
9 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

Coach
Moroz Yurii

98 Dutka Roman
7 Kuziv Vitalii
18 Alokhin Vadym (C)
2 Vekliak Bohdan
99 Lutsiv Oleh
8 Sad Valerii
9 Cheliadin Artem
10 Kuziv Roman
11 Neberykut Vladyslav
13 Hereh Vasyl
14 Isaiev Mykola

Substitutes
1 Zhyliak Nazarii
4 Melnyk Sviatoslav
77 Alokhin Yaroslav
27 Kozak Oleh
17 Yemaiev Yevhen
33 Fomin Mykyta

Coach
Hnativ Roman

Referee:
Ponomarenko Maksym
Assistant 1:
Hirs Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Kutsenko Artem
4th Official:
Zora Katerina
Referee Observer:
Babii Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 6th round, Match #40
Friday, 09.09.2016, 15:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 26°C. Spectators: 300

«Dynamo» Kyiv 5 : 0 «Skala» Stryi
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii 5'

20 Liedniev Bohdan 14'

14 Rusyn Nazarii 17'

5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii 36'

46' 7 Kuziv Vitalii
17 Yemaiev Yevhen

20 Liedniev Bohdan
9 Alieksieiev Vladyslav 46'

5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
6 Naumets Vladyslav 46'

46' 11 Neberykut Vladyslav
33 Fomin Mykyta

21 Buletsa Serhii 55'

57' 14 Isaiev Mykola
4 Melnyk Sviatoslav

61' 10 Kuziv Roman
27 Kozak Oleh

14 Rusyn Nazarii
10 Kulish Maksym 63'

19 Popov Denys
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr 75'

16 Mykolenko Vitalii
3 Hloba Artur 83'
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